POC

DONALD MOLLER

LAST UPDATE:

WOODS HOLE OCEANOGRAPHIC INSTITUTION
WOODS HOLE, MA 02543

TELE: (508) 289-2277

FAX: (508) 457-2185

Internet: dmoller@whoi.edu

CRUISE
DATES

FINAL

MAP INDEX/AREA/
PURPOSE

R/V ATLANTIS II

1996 SCHEDULE

(DATED: 1 JANUARY 1997)

P.I./INSTITUTION/
PROPOSAL NO.

3 Jan 97

FINAL

DAYS/AGENCY/
STATUS/
CLEARANCE

20 MAR
24 MAR
25
26,27
28 MAR
01 APR

04 APR
14 APR

15 APR
16 APR

17 APR
27 APR

27 APR
12 MAY

NP9/CALIF COAST/
ALVIN OPS- 7 DIVES

NP9/NORTH PACIFIC/
IN PORT

NP9 /COASTAL/
ENGINEERING TESTS
ALVIN OPS- 4 DIVES

NP9/CALIF COAST/
ALVIN OPS- 3 DIVES

NP13/MEXICAN COAST/

NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 2 DIVES
NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 1 DIVES
NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 1 DIVES
NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 2 DIVES

NP13/NORTH PACIFIC/
IN PORT

NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 2 DIVES
NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 1 DIVES
NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 2 DIVES
NP13/EPR, 9-10N/
ALVIN OPS.- 2 DIVES

NA9,NA6/ /
INCL CANAL TRANSIT

SMITH,C./HAW/
OCE-9521116

STAND-DOWN
(64 days)

ALVIN OPS/WHOI/

SMITH,C./HAW/
OCE-9521116

TRANSIT

(TO MANZANILILIO)

CHAVE, vDOVER/WHOI/
OCE-9407774
CAVANAUGH/HARVARD/
OCE-9504257
RAVIZZA/WHOI/
OCE-9504276
CARY/0OSU/
OCE-9314595

OUT-OF-SERVICE
(2 days)

CHAVE, vDOVER/WHOI/
OCE-9407774
CAVANAUGH/HARVARD/
OCE-9504257
RAVIZZA/WHOI/
OCE-9504276
CARY/0OSU/
OCE-9314595

TRANSIT
(TO WOODS HOLE)

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
MANZANILLO

MANZANILLO

MANZANILLO

MANZANILLO

MANZANILLO

ACAPULCO

ACAPULCO
WOODS HOLE

11/NSF/F

NC

1/NSF/F

1/NAVY/F
1/NOAA/F
1/WHOI/F

6/NSF/F

8/NSF/F

4/NSF/F
2/NSF/F
2/NSF/F

4/NSF/F

NC

3/NSF/F
2/NSF/F
3/NSF/F

3/NSF/F

15/NSF/F



12
04

06
17

20
03

04

23
31

MAY NA6//
JUN IN PORT

JUN NA6/DWDS-106/

JUN ALVIN OPS- 10 DIVES

JUN NA6/SLOPE/

JUL ALVIN OPS- 12 DIVES

JUL NA6//
IN PORT

JUL NA6,NA9//
JUL

TOTAL
NSF= 78
NAVY= 1
NOAA= 13
WHOI= 1
TOTAL= 93

(49 ALVIN dives)

OPEN
(24 days)

GRASSLE/RUTGERS/
NOAA/NURP

MARTIN,W/WHOI/
OCE-9503562

OUT OF SERVICE

(Begin Alvin overhaul)

TRANSIT
(TO GULF OF MEXICO)

(Vessel decommissioned)

WOODS HOLE

WOODS HOLE

WOODS HOLE

WOODS HOLE
WOODS HOLE

WOODS HOLE

WOODS HOLE
BELLE CHASE

NC

12/NOAA/F

14/NSF/F

NC

NC



